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Senator Todd Young
Scheduler – 202-224-5623

Direct all scheduling requests to scheduler@young.senate.gov
Legislative Director: Adam Hechavarria
Chief of Staff: John Connell
Health Legislative Assistant: Jaymi Light
Jaymi_Light@young.senate.gov
Senator Joe Donnelly
Scheduler: Lynn Demos – 202-224-4814

Direct all scheduling requests to Donnelly_scheduling@donnelly.senate.gov
Legislative Director: Andrew Lattanner
Andrew_lattanner@donnelly.mail.gov
Chief of Staff: Joel Elliott
Health Legislative Assistant:  Joe McNally
Joseph_mcnally@donnelly.senate.gov
Congressman Peter Visclosky – District 1

Scheduler: Korry Baach – 202-225-2461

Korry.baach@mail.house.gov
Legislative Director: Megan Adamczewski
Chief of Staff: Mark Lopez
Health Legislative Assistant: Michael Peterson
michael.peterson@mail.house.gov
Congressman Jackie Walorski – District 2

Scheduler: Faith Ammen – 202-225-3915
Faith.Ammen@mail.house.gov
Legislative Director: Mike Dankler
Chief of Staff: Ben Falkowski
Health Legislative Assistant:  Marty Schultz
Martin.Schultz@mail.house.gov
Congressman Jim Banks – District 3

Scheduler: Elizabeth Bettis – 202-225-4436
Elizabteth.Bettis@mail.house.gov
Legislative Director: Brandt Anderson
Chief of Staff: Matt Lahr
Health Legislative Assistant:  Mark Rusthoven
Mark.Rusthoven@mail.house.gov
Congressman Todd Rokita – District 4

Scheduler: Jessica Williams – 202-225-5037
Jessica.Williams@mail.house.gov
Legislative Director: Mark Cruz
Chief of Staff: Renee Hudson
Health Legislative Assistant: Parker Reynolds
Parker.Reynolds@mail.house.gov
Congressman Susan Brooks – District 5

Scheduler: Quin Carroll – 202-226-5353
Scheduling.IN05@mail.house.gov
Legislative Director: Kristina Dunklin
Kristina.Dunklin@mail.house.gov
Chief of Staff: Megan Savage
Health Legislative Assistant: Catherine Knowles
Catherine.Knowles@mail.house.gov
Congressman Luke Messer – District 6
Scheduler: Amy Burke -202-225-3021

Amy.Burke@mail.house.gov
Legislative Director: John Huston
Chief of Staff:  Douglas Menorca
Health Legislative Assistant: John Huston
John.Huston@mail.house.gov
Congressman Andre´ Carson – District 7

Scheduler: Cynthia Johnson - (for scheduling call Indy at 317-283-6516)

202-225-4011

Legislative Director: Nathan Bennett
Chief of Staff: Kim Rudolph
Health Legislative Assistant: Charlie Arnowitz
Charlie.Arnowitz@mail.house.gov
Congressman Larry Bucshon – District 8

Scheduler: Susey Davis – 202-225-4636

Susey.Davis@mail.house.gov
Legislative Director: Sarah Killeen
Chief of Staff: Teresa Buckley
Health Legislative Assistant: Sarah Killeen
Sarah.Killeen@mail.house.gov
Congressman Trey Hollingsworth – District 9

Scheduler: Marjorie Daily: 202-225-5315

Marjorie.Daily@mail.house.gov
Legislative Director: Connor Lentz
Chief of Staff: Rebecca Shaw
Health Legislative Assistant: Connor Lentz
Connor.Lentz@mail.house.gov
